
China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

Shanghai - 5451mtr.

Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time
LK Motorsport by C limax Racing  PRO-AM3 1 16:05:24.248 2:32.928 16:07:57.176 5:20.420

2 16:13:17.596 15:38.516 16:28:56.112 1:28.975

3 16:30:25.087 14:46.820 16:45:11.907 1:28.184

4 16:46:40.091 2:33.486 16:49:13.577 1:21.887

5 16:50:35.464 2:07.786 16:52:43.250 1:24.498

6 16:54:07.748 2:15.205 16:56:22.953 8:37.047

HZO Fortis  Racing Team by Absolute Racing AM5 1 16:06:26.206 2:47.026 16:09:13.232 5:04.078

2 16:14:17.310 12:55.185 16:27:12.495 1:28.175

3 16:28:40.670 14:43.786 16:43:24.456 1:24.053

4 16:44:48.509 21:46.308

Lamborghini Bundang by Racegraph PRO7 1 16:05:09.755 4:26.901 16:09:36.656 3:58.458

2 16:13:35.114 12:34.640 16:26:09.754 1:45.921

3 16:27:55.675 13:00.183 16:40:55.858 1:29.278

4 16:42:25.136 23:11.826

BC Racing  PRO11 1 16:05:27.929 4:57.402 16:10:25.331 2:54.735

2 16:13:20.066 14:45.641 16:28:05.707 4:53.112

3 16:32:58.819 2:47.498 16:35:46.317 55.511

4 16:36:41.828 10:40.463 16:47:22.291 1:23.493

5 16:48:45.784 14:54.630 17:03:40.414 1:19.586

Z.SPEED  PRO-AM15 1 16:05:40.775 2:20.924 16:08:01.699 5:05.428

2 16:13:07.127 14:09.843 16:27:16.970 2:19.669

3 16:29:36.639 15:57.033 16:45:33.672 1:48.753

4 16:47:22.425 2:11.857 16:49:34.282 1:22.542

5 16:50:56.824 2:46.957 16:53:43.781 1:23.479

6 16:55:07.260 10:47.957 17:05:52.693

DW Evans GT  PRO16 1 16:05:15.380 2:54.075 16:08:09.455 23.024

2 16:08:32.479 2:40.692 16:11:13.171 2:25.305

3 16:13:38.476 14:52.371 16:28:30.847 1:59.322

4 16:30:30.169 15:32.108 16:46:02.277 1:41.251

5 16:47:43.528 18:52.551

Lamborghini Bundang by Racegraph LC17 1 16:05:08.688 5:16.042 16:10:24.730 3:25.361

2 16:13:50.091 18:11.327 16:32:01.418 1:35.609

3 16:33:37.027 6:34.748 16:40:11.775 2:00.749

4 16:42:12.524 20:18.132 17:02:30.656 2:29.344

Leipert Motorsport  PRO27 1 16:07:42.592 2:54.399 16:10:36.991 1:48.946

2 16:12:25.937 11:21.402 16:23:47.339 1:21.939

3 16:25:09.278 8:53.693 16:34:02.971 23.801

4 16:34:26.772 8:50.627 16:43:17.399 1:34.803

5 16:44:52.202 10:53.110 16:55:45.312 26.226

6 16:56:11.538 10:47.234

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

Shanghai - 5451mtr.

Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time
SJM Theodore Racing  PRO32 1 16:05:11.493 5:09.903 16:10:21.396 2:46.983

2 16:13:08.379 10:33.430 16:23:41.809 2:53.699

3 16:26:35.508 10:50.059 16:37:25.567 2:22.651

4 16:39:48.218 8:49.414 16:48:37.632 1:47.710

5 16:50:25.342 14:39.455

Batmobile Racing  LC33 1 16:05:47.293 5:10.327 16:10:57.620 2:56.167

2 16:13:53.787 9:07.084 16:23:00.871 2:00.855

3 16:25:01.726 15:51.285 16:40:53.011 3:31.647

4 16:44:24.658 11:10.736 16:55:35.394 9:24.606

Climax Racing  AM39 1 16:05:04.176 2:19.073 16:07:23.249 5:46.539

2 16:13:09.788 2:22.467 16:15:32.255 1:25.660

3 16:16:57.915 2:17.132 16:19:15.047 3:28.565

4 16:22:43.612 17:08.426 16:39:52.038 1:24.403

5 16:41:16.441 14:59.711 16:56:16.152 8:43.848

BC Racing  PRO-AM51 1 16:05:26.007 5:02.124 16:10:28.131 2:43.542

2 16:13:11.673 14:57.975 16:28:09.648 1:42.416

3 16:29:52.064 15:35.840 16:45:27.904 1:24.697

4 16:46:52.601 18:57.863

SQDA-GRIT Motorsport  PRO-AM63 1 16:06:22.751 2:48.109 16:09:10.860 5:04.128

2 16:14:14.988 8:37.617 16:22:52.605 1:24.876

3 16:24:17.481 8:45.421 16:33:02.902 1:26.854

4 16:34:29.756 23:01.556 16:57:31.312 1:24.800

5 16:58:56.112 2:13.076 17:01:09.188 1:23.697

6 17:02:32.885 4:10.666

LK Motorsport by C limax Racing  PRO-AM66 1 16:05:20.930 5:10.655 16:10:31.585 4:24.777

2 16:14:56.362 12:53.057 16:27:49.419 2:05.062

3 16:29:54.481 10:32.522 16:40:27.003 3:45.122

4 16:44:12.125 14:51.001 16:59:03.126 5:56.874

KAM LUNG Racing  AM68 1 16:07:01.501 5:39.860 16:12:41.361 2:45.087

2 16:15:26.448 5:23.316 16:20:49.764 1:27.893

3 16:22:17.657 25:15.587 16:47:33.244 1:23.231

4 16:48:56.475 17:39.425

Siamgas Corse  LC71 1 16:05:13.829 5:27.499 16:10:41.328 2:32.792

2 16:13:14.120 20:47.968 16:34:02.088 3:59.149

3 16:38:01.237 9:04.060 16:47:05.297 1:47.407

4 16:48:52.704 18:02.865

Climax Racing  AM76 1 16:05:35.599 5:11.050 16:10:46.649 2:57.937

2 16:13:44.586 6:37.853 16:20:22.439 1:24.549

3 16:21:46.988 8:38.089 16:30:25.077 3:30.348

4 16:33:55.425 2:56.526 16:36:51.951 5:27.462

5 16:42:19.413 10:38.663 16:52:58.076 1:41.036

6 16:54:39.112 10:46.098

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

Shanghai - 5451mtr.

Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time
Madness Racing Team  PRO-AM77 1 16:07:19.646 3:00.184 16:10:19.830 4:40.247

2 16:15:00.077 17:07.738 16:32:07.815 2:56.190

3 16:35:04.005 12:44.471 16:47:48.476 1:49.677

4 16:49:38.153 17:04.282

True V is ion Motorsports Thailand AM78 1 16:05:38.702 5:31.892 16:11:10.594 3:39.172

2 16:14:49.766 8:51.046 16:23:40.812 1:47.143

3 16:25:27.955 8:44.986 16:34:12.941 5:19.008

4 16:39:31.949 15:14.778 16:54:46.727 3:36.385

5 16:58:23.112 6:41.577 17:05:01.638

Arrows Racing  PRO-AM83 1 16:05:07.327 5:22.565 16:10:29.892 2:40.593

2 16:13:10.485 10:48.791 16:23:59.276 3:13.393

3 16:27:12.669 11:22.437 16:38:35.106 1:46.898

4 16:40:22.004 18:09.091 16:58:31.095 1:22.725

5 16:59:53.820 6:06.802

Delta Garage Racing Team by Absolute Racing AM86 1 16:05:05.850 4:57.086 16:10:02.936 3:12.330

2 16:13:15.266 11:36.015 16:24:51.281 4:34.714

3 16:29:25.995 8:44.722 16:38:10.717 1:26.320

4 16:39:37.037 4:35.156 16:44:12.193 1:47.385

5 16:45:59.578 12:41.948 16:58:41.526 1:25.200

6 17:00:06.726 2:25.403 17:02:32.129 1:24.724

7 17:03:56.853 2:34.786 17:06:28.830

Leipert Motorsport  AM89 1 16:05:30.158 2:21.549 16:07:51.707 5:29.854

2 16:13:21.561 2:14.054 16:15:35.615 1:27.562

3 16:17:03.177 2:08.221 16:19:11.398 1:27.441

4 16:20:38.839 17:10.863 16:37:49.702 1:37.164

5 16:39:26.866 19:23.449 16:58:50.315 10:40.638

6 17:09:30.953

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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